849Water range MBW
HOT WATER COIL
MBW SERIES
Features
Range of connection diameters, 100 to
500 mm.
Galvanised steel housing.

water connection, so that the unit can be
isolated if necessary (for cleaning filters,
repairs, etc.) without the need to drain
the entire circuit.
We recommend installing a filtration box
with a filter (MFL-F + MFR) at the input to
the unit, to capture water borne debris.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS / ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS (mm)
HL
G
F B
d
D
Model D B H d F G L
MBW-100 100 183 225 10 140 40 380
MBW-125 125 183 225 10 140 40 380
MBW-160 160 258 305 10 215 40 380
MBW-200 200 258 305 10 215 40 380
MBW-250 250 333 385 22 290 40 380
MBW-315 315 408 460 22 365 40 380
MBW-355 355 479 534 22 400 65 430
MBW-400 400 479 534 22 400 65 430
MBW-450 450 529 685 22 425 65 465
MBW-500 500 529 685 22 425 65 465
Model Air Water Weight
(kg)
Accessories
Airflow